THE OCTOBER REQUIEM

1s on MONDAY 16th October 2017 at 6.30pm

The recently departed (and those named below) will be prayed for at this Mass.

Those named below are remembered on the Sunday before and the actual date itself.

Ist

3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th
8th

11th
13th
15th
17th
18th

Percy Urwick Lasbrey Priest *
Leslie Frickey

Craig Ashley Powell

John Richard Whattler

Joseph Glendinning

Jeffrey James Howes

Pamela Cole

Michael Eric Fowler

Gordon Eric Holroyd SSM, Priest
Frank Glendinning

Charles Peter Chesterton
Stanley Albert Wallis
Alexander Wainwright-Melnyk
Ruby Ella Hayes

Savvas Papadopulos

Josiah Claude Poole

Emilie Rebecca Shade

19th
20th

23rd

24th
25th

26th

27th

30th
31st

David Jesson Hewins

Eric Lane

Kenneth Newton Priesr

Connie Fowler

Leonard Lewis Jarrett

Michael André Holyhead

'Pete’ (Adrian Leonard) Browne

Maudie Adelaide Isabella
Gillingham

Viola Gertrude Falwell

Eileen Bassam

Walter de Merton Biszor

‘Sue’ (Sylvia Alice) Lane

Ellen Margaret Reeks

Gloria Pearl Wallis

Ernest Arthur Pope

PLEASE NOTE: Except for previous Incumbents *of the Parish and diocesan bishops #
(or where it is known that someone will attend this mass to pray for particular persons)
the names of those deceased for more than 20 years are removed from the annual list.

However, should someone attend this requiem mass AND request the inclusion
of additional names these will be included in the list of those for whom we pray.

Lord, by your Cross and Resurrection,
you have set us free.
You are the Saviour of the world!




